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GAF / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T Jump Gymnastics * 111.025 29.050 26.800 27.325 27.850
51 3 1

159 Emma Shitrit  9.775 8.900
163 Anael Hafif 9.650 9.025
166 Linda  Cohen 9.625
168 Betty Chabot Cohen 9.000
167 Eva Victoria Yohros 8.900
158 Leah Antebi  9.2759.200
161 Andrea Ramírez 9.100
169 Gal  Slutzky  9.325
164 Odel  Hafif 9.250

2T Albrook Gymnastics * 111.025 28.600 27.325 26.925 28.175
24 1 6

9 Daniela  Cortez 9.600
5 Ana Victoria Calvo 9.500
10 Bárbara Victoria Del Nog 9.500
8 Beberling Petraccone He 9.500 9.3008.950
7 Amelia Tapia Caldito 9.025 9.5259.200
12 yenali Alejandra Ávila Ba 8.800 9.350
13 María Fernanda Rojas St 8.775

3 No Limits * 110.550 28.800 26.550 27.200 28.000
42 5 2

215 Helena Llambi 9.650 8.700
218 Alejandra Rodriguez 9.600 9.4509.300
212 Fabiana Calatroni Vallon 9.550
208 Mayya Bottcher Vasquez 9.050
220 Sophia  Amaro 8.800
198 Ana Isabella Turner Niet 9.3008.950
221 Natalia Sanjur Peric 8.950
283 Maria Jose Romero 9.250

4 Juan Diaz * 109.400 28.325 25.750 27.100 28.225
18 6 3

145 Idenisse Karina Valencia 9.500 9.2758.975
143 Ivanna Lucia  Gondola Es 9.450 8.200
142 Mia Bella Baez Urriola 9.375 8.400 9.350
146 Clara Antonella Rojas Ce 9.150 9.6009.650
144 Allison Michelle Delgado 8.475
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5 IGA * 109.375 28.400 27.025 26.625 27.325
66 2 7

110 Ana Sofia  Diaz Araba 9.650 9.525 9.4758.850
272 Sienna Alfaro Scholey 9.500 8.700 8.8508.950
109 Emiliana  Nuñez Doming 9.250 8.800
273 Giovanna Pazin Celeghim 8.825
111 Gabriella Melissa Lopez L 9.000

6 Illusion * 109.000 28.425 25.450 27.075 28.050
35 7 4

85 Mia Fernanda Morales C 9.550
86 Sara  Jurado  9.525 9.400
90 Lya Baldeon 9.350 8.150
84 Bianca Sophia García Bra 8.900
91 Fernanda Sofia Pereira 8.400 9.1259.000
88 Sophia  Baldeon 9.5259.175
87 Isabella  Villegas  8.900

7 Marbella * 107.925 28.750 25.375 26.950 26.850
93 8 5

180 Noelia Victoria Barrantes 9.650 8.875 9.1009.050
184 Emma Tamayo 9.550 8.200 8.875
181 Liz Victoria Guerrero Za 9.550
182 Gwen Mok 8.300 8.8759.100
183 Maria Fernanda Neira Es 8.800

8 Santiago Gymnastics * 106.925 28.150 26.650 25.050 27.075
79 4 9

247 Isabella Camille León Go 9.675 8.600 9.0008.225
249 Vallery Alessandra Torre 9.300 9.050 8.9258.575
248 Sara Mei Chu Wen 9.175 9.000 9.1508.250

9 Social Element * 104.825 28.000 23.700 26.300 26.825
1010 9 8

269 Alisha Isabelle Tam Gern 9.400 8.400 9.125
268 Mía Alexandra Rincón Ga 9.350 7.000 8.8509.100
288 Yaidelis M Obaldia 9.250 8.700
267 Charlotte Sophie Durán 8.300 8.8508.500
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10 Chitre * 102.800 28.350 22.600 24.850 27.000
87 10 10

78 Natalia Victoria Bosquez 9.525 8.800 9.0258.050
274 Melina M Cordoba B 9.450 8.250 9.3008.850
77 Ainhoa Herrera Mejia 9.375 8.675
75 Valentina del Rocio Pere 5.550 7.950

11 A4 Gymnastic * 73.675 26.450 0.000 22.850 24.375
1111 11 11

3 Gabriela Vianeth Corona 8.850 7.9508.375
2 Dania Michelle Gonzalez 8.800 8.5257.200
1 Jonarys Isabel Vega Herr 8.800 7.275
4 Melany Joany Adames R 7.900
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